2 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, November 9, 2005

$449,900

X Houses for Sale:

el Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or

Direct Line: Call Me Today!

(BBZESEGI;%?é ~ Georgetown South - $499,900  Craig Cres. - Triple Garage! Fin. Bsmt
§419.900  Smith Dr. - Finished Bsmt, Huge Lot

Office Pager: Georgetown South
(905) 840-8400  (oorgetown South - $469,900  Craig Cres. - Wide Lot
§349.900  Roane Dr. - Nice Yard, Quiet Street

ANGIE CORMPILAS Gegrge{nwn South

Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement

"TERRA COTTA TREAT!

Origha frndy sol. s Bk BLrosiow tes coxly b e Il#1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD Georgetown South - $420900  Samue CI'ES. ; HugelPie Lot
i m&ﬁwﬂhﬁﬁziﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ | 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004 |  Georgetown South - §384900  Standish St. - Part Finished Basement
il ey et - vy b #1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD, _ s
CELIIIN 227,02 o o piay v grow o i one e, Callbamo o | 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004 | Geogeown Soulr - 590 Harop v, - Finshed Basement
9054575121 | #1 Georgetown South EXPERT - o Georgetown - §699.900  22nd Sdrd - 5 Acres, Workshop
PO Lpapay Virtual Tour @ BUDD #1 RE/MAX FEMALE REALTOR IN CANADA FOR 2003 Georgetown - §699900 15 Sideroad - Luxurious Bung. on 1 Acre
M " 10ucC o i ki & Georgetown . $429000  Banting Rd.- Fnighed Bsmt
Georgetown - §514900  Arborglen Dr. - Backs Onto Ravine

i e S et

DREAM HOME IN
ACTON-HONEYFIELD AREAR" CHURCHILL ESTATES

, : SIERES: Four large bedroom including master on main floor with
SUNLRVUEE Stunning corner unit just steps from com- NS |- rdwood floors and full ensuite bath. There are three

BEST BUY IN THE COUNTRY
FLDWEH

f|1|—u1 If you want value in the country your look is over. Well B B Salcs Representatives B munity centre and future park. This Cape & il other bathrooms in main house. Large kitchen with

o g i . - ) oales Hep ‘e R ; oy
ERERTEA N [ ooy done, new furnace, replaced windows and doors, | over 2000 sq. ft. 4+1 bedroom with hardwood | windows, gas fireplace. Nine ft ceilings through out house

e Updated electrical. Finished family room with wb | | = ssssssswssssss on main level. Master bedroom has ensuite | | s 2nd 19 ft. ceiling in great room. Three car garage has been

: : : : " | ROYAL LePAGE ...: : & ROYAL LePAGE converted to a self contained nanny suite that has to be |
ROYAL LEPAGE fireplace, above ground pool. Call Diane to view this great : with soaker tub and double sinks. Call Amy & m————— secr {or your personal viewing, Give Verge Cabral a call |

2 Mesdowioe Rety ox - property. $309,900. ~ \_ Meadowiowne Raalty, Broker  Daarryl for more mfﬂrmatmn $339 900 [\ e b today, Askmg pn ce. 5689 900

INDEPENDENTLY (MAMED &R OPESATED s INDEPEMDENTLY OWMNED AND OPERATED

Sl e APk
el
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BUYING, SELLING,
REFINANCING 48

Sun. Nov. 13
2-4 pm
178 Ellis Cre:.
Miiton

"™ $259,900 GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW

* Home Equity Line of Credit ) CAROL WOOD Delightful and upgraded 3+1 bedroom home is A N Fabulous 3 br, 3 bath 2 storey home w/2 car

"Sales Rep.

INO Down Pa ment Mortea e*ri | WG n iet crescent close to schools. " T%Eﬁ_ﬂﬁljf": garage on QUiE‘t crescent close to GO, rec
Y 8498 8775211 ocated on a quie i it centre, greenbelt & all amenities! Main fir

* Variable interest rate mortgage below prime -- _arge lot, newer kitchen and bath, 2nd bathon | et i

. B 1-800-834.- ' | ) ’ -266-8h5- ry, large eat-in kitchen w/upgraded oak
S I - _ 800 834-5916 ower level, gleaming hardwood and walkoutto |~ 1-866-865-0262 cabinets, pot drawers, ceramic firs, bkfst bar
Canada Trust WM% a spacious deck. A great home, well cared for. | E——UIL & /o to deck. Cosy fam rm w/FR drs & w/o

2 : . ] | Won't
|\ meacestare  Cg| Carol* for an appointment to view. i Seess————ew_to bajcony. Large 1ol wino siaewaiks!
*Available on new purchases, residential properties only. N CE NTRE PP gﬁgmﬂmm& Eﬁlﬂ? ¥ last long!
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This little

‘save, save, save” | - TR |

all the way home.

St o B e e L s S T e
J-I

10°ACRE - ERIN COUNTRY B  GET OUT OF TOWN!!...
s IN THE WOODS : |
Forget the Viagra! This 10+ acre property On the 8th Line south of Erin Village where the hardwood
| CH'?.‘?TC’""' with the most romantic little home nestled meets the road. 2.48 acres of the prettiest land you can find
* Rates subject to change at any time | | 877 521 1 between the trees and large pond is out ofa  and an architectural ly dynamic log house too! Open con-

tale perfect. Quiet, private and com-  cent design with three finished levels of living space!

%QF%ES%%%CE L 800 834-3910 hmﬂﬁbﬁﬂm}gﬁi?;ﬂmﬂﬂg;i Eﬂ;‘ﬁ Totally privacy..and quiet, well except for the Pileated
m year round. Photos do not do this justice, Wood Pecker out back. 3 minutes to golf, 3 minutes to vin-

Cavan AMP 005.878.7213 251 Main St. E.. Suite 201, Milton /W ITAN " 1loase make and drive and see it A drive in tages and 10 minutes to skiing. The perfect get away or per-

Head Office:5280 Solar Dr.. #101, Miss.. ON L4W 5MS TR ' manent executive residence. MLS#X743246
Martgagg Consultant WWW. stressfreemurtgages ca : x o A GMAG Company CEN E- EES#?;BI;%B pamae 4;};1-1{11%

| Call today for great rates & fast friendly service
' ohn, Kim, Debbie, Treena & Pam
John -




